#### COVID-19 information & resources

Q	Log In	Apply

Admission & Aid Academic & Career Programs Students About SBVC

# Office of Research, Planning and Institutional Effectiveness

Home / About SBVC / Offices / Office of Research, Planning and Institutional Effectiveness

It's accreditation season for San Bernardino Valley College.

Our next accreditation visit is set for October 12-15, 2020.

The Institutional Self-Evaluation Report (ISER) is available for review, click on this <u>link</u> to review this report. We propose to have a final draft and 1st read of the document in July 2020.

Don't know much about accreditation? Click here for the basics!

## Our Mission

"The mission of Research, Planning and Institutional Effectiveness is to provide leadership for continuous improvement of academic achievement and institutional excellence by coordinating the college's planning and accreditation processes, offering opportunity and support for the professional development of employees, assisting members of the college community with program evaluation, and providing data to support decision-making."

Office of Research, Planning and Institutional Effectiveness Professional and Organizational Development San Bernardino Valley College (909) 384-4459

1 of 3 7/8/2020, 11:24 AM



# **Related Links**

**College Planning Documents** 

**Data Links** 

**Gainful Employment** 

**Glossary of Terms** 

<u>Grants</u>

<u>Institutional Effectiveness Partnership Initiative</u>

**Professional Development** 

**Reports** 

Research Requests

Staff

**State Certification Pass Rates** 

**Student Equity** 



2 of 3 7/8/2020, 11:24 AM



### A college of the San Bernardino Community College District

0









Select Language Powered by Google Translate

- Accessibility
- Accreditation
- Annual Security Report
- CARES Act

- Careers at SBVC
- Give to SBVC
- Hire an SBVC Student
- M&O Support
- Tech Support
- Contact Us
- Submit an Applause Form



San Bernardino Valley College 701 South Mount Vernon Avenue San Bernardino, CA 92410 <u>(909) 384-4400</u>

San Bernardino Community College District does not discriminate on the basis of age, color, creed, religion, disability, marital status, veteran status, national origin, race, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity or gender expression.

**Complaint Procedure** »

Copyright © 2020 San Bernardino Valley College

3 of 3 7/8/2020, 11:24 AM